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Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 Scherz Ramon (2011) 20.00

+ Weiss David (2011) 10.00
+ Rudin Jonas (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Wiget Thilo (2013) 19.50

+ Meier Matteo (2013) 9.75
+ Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75

 
1 b Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 19.50

+ Fluri Lieni (2012) 9.75
+ Thomann Fabio (2012) 9.75

1 a Suter Moritz (2011) 18.75
- Kropf Simon (2011) 8.75
+ Bader Damian (2012) 10.00

1 b Seiler Adrian (2013) 18.75
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 10.00
- Balmer Lars (2013) 8.75

1 a Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 18.75
- Bader Damian (2012) 9.00
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75

1 b Kropf Simon (2011) 18.75
- Suter Moritz (2011) 8.75
+ Herrmann Iloy (2012) 10.00

1 c Fluri Lieni (2012) 18.75
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.75
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 10.00

1 a Balmer Lars (2013) 18.50
+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 9.75
- Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.75

1 b Thomann Fabio (2012) 18.50
+ Stark Morris (2012) 10.00
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50

1 c Steiner Manuel (2013) 18.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50
+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 10.00

1 Hersberger Adrian (2013) 18.50
+ Steiner Manuel (2013) 9.75
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.75

1 a Suter Leo (2012) 18.25
o Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Stark Morris (2012) 9.75

1 b Rudin Jonas (2011) 18.25
+ Suter Leo (2012) 9.75
o Scherz Ramon (2011) 8.50

1 c Meier Matteo (2013) 18.25
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75

1 Herrmann Iloy (2012) 18.25
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 9.75
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Bader Damian (2012) 17.50
- Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 9.00
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 a Weiss David (2011) 17.25
o Scherz Ramon (2011) 8.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.75

1 b Krautter Matis (2012) 17.25
o Herrmann Iloy (2012) 8.75
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50

2 Stark Morris (2012) 17.00
o Thomann Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

1 Hirschi Kilian (2013) 17.00
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Manuel (2013) 8.50

1 Blaser Janis (2013) 17.00
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 20.00

+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00

 
1 Dehning Fynn (2007) 20.00

+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00
+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Pradetto Diego (2006) 19.75

+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.75

1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 19.00
- Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 9.00
+ Thüring Florian (2007) 10.00

1 Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 18.75
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75
+ Kerschbaum David (2007) 10.00

1 a Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.50
o Dehning Fynn (2007) 8.50
+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 b Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 c Bader Marek (2007) 18.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.25
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
+ Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Thüring Florian (2007) 18.25
+ Kerschbaum David (2007) 9.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 Bürgin Cedric (2006) 18.25
+ Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 9.75
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

1 Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 a Kerschbaum David (2007) 17.00
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50

1 b Iten Janis (2007) 17.00
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Bader Marek (2007) 8.50

1 Abegg Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Dehning Fynn (2007) 8.50
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Gygax Tobias (2009) 10.00

 
1 Birrer Kilian (2010) 20.00

+ Plattner Lewis (2010) 10.00
+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Gygax Tobias (2009) 19.75

+ Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75
+ Henz Nico (2010) 10.00

1 b Berger Leon (2008) 19.75
+ Laub Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00

1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 19.50
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 9.75
+ Amport Michael (2009) 9.75

1 Birrer Andres (2009) 18.75
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.75
+ Henz Fabio (2009) 10.00

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 18.50
+ Henz Fabio (2009) 10.00
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

1 a Henz Nico (2010) 18.50
+ Plattner Lee (2010) 10.00
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 b Henggeler Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 10.00
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 a Bachmann Samuel (2008) 18.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 10.00

1 b Amport Michael (2009) 18.50
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.25
+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 9.75
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 Hersberger Aaron (2009) 18.25
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Plattner Lewis (2010) 9.75

1 Bürgin Leon (2008) 18.25
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 17.75
- Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Laub Timo (2008) 9.00
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1 a Laub Timo (2008) 17.25
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50
- Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.75

1 b Heinimann Jonas (2009) 17.25
- Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.75
o Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.50

1 a Plattner Lewis (2010) 17.00
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50

1 b Plattner Lee (2010) 17.00
o Henz Nico (2010) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

1 Henz Fabio (2009) 17.00
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Jim (2010) 17.00
o Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.50


